

President's Circle Commitment Form

President's Circle members are an important group of community and business leaders who believe in education and its transformative powers. Through this important unrestricted support, Allan Hancock College is able to assist thousands of students and fund unique opportunities and programs. Annual membership is \$1,000.

To become a President's Circle member, complete the following:					
First Name	M.I.	Last Name		Spouse's Name	
Business or Organization Na	me				
Address		City	State	Zip	
Phone Number – Cell	Phone Number – Home		Phone Number	hone Number – Work	
Email Address					
•		merican Express	5		
, , ,		Expiration Date		CSV Code	
Card Holder's Name as it ap	opears on card (please print)				
Billing Address if different fro	om address provided above				
Signature		Date			
Automatic Monthly Conautomatic monthly contribute	ntribution — A monthly contribution of \$84 ion.	will fulfill your an	nual \$1,000 commitm	ent. Complete the following for	
I hereby authorize the A making my President's C	Illan Hancock College Foundation to debit Circle contribution.	t my account mo	onthly in the amoun	t of \$84 for the purpose of	
	d check one: Checking Savings O check or deposit slip that includes bank i	 routing/ABA nui	mber and account n	umber.	
Signatura					

Please return the completed form

- -- By mail Allan Hancock College Foundation, P.O. Box 5170, Santa Maria, CA 93456-5170
- -- In person Allan Hancock College Foundation, 800 South College Drive, bldg. B, Ste. 106, Santa Maria, CA 93454

 The Allan Hancock College Foundation is an IRS recognized non-profit organization founded in 1977. Tax ID # 95-3143396

800 South College Drive, P.O. Box 5170, Santa Maria, CA 93456-5170 | www.ahcfoundation.org 805.925.2004 or 805.922.6966, ext. 3621 | fax 805.739.1064 | ahcfoundation@hancockcollege.edu